CM Global Brands LTD

Declaration on Model Differences

We,

CM Global Brands LTD

17 Clifton Avenue Hartburn, Stockton-on-Tees England, United Kingdom

Declare that the following product(s):

FCC ID: 2BC6I-DSKEYE01 Product Name:**Audio Eye Mask Controller** Model No.: **Drift eye mask, Drift headband, Drift Pro eye mask, Drift Pro headband, Drift Pro Max eye mask, Drift Pro Max headband**

Utilize the identical circuit design, PCB layout, shielding and interface with (**Drift eye mask**), only model name different. Therefore this application can be regarded as identical in performance to the submitted test sample.

The manufacturer would take all the responsibilities for the above product(s).

For and on behalf of

Sincerely,

100

Signature Carl Simon Meggs Director/Owner CM Global Brands LTD

*I hereby declare that I am entitled to sign on behalf of the applicant and that the information supplied is correct and complete.